1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401
cctexas.com

City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

20-0164 Version: 1 Name:

Motion Status: To Be Introduced

1/17/2020 In control: Corpus Christi Business and Job Development
Corporation - Type A

1/27/2020 Final action: 1/27/2020

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement between the Corpus Christi Business and Job
Development Corporation (Type A Board) and the City of Corpus Christi for a total amount of
$125,000 for economic development services provided to the Type A Board by the Corpus Christi
Regional Economic Development Corporation (CCREDC) and renewing annually with funding
available through the FY 2020 Type A Economic Development Funds.

Business Liaison

Attachments: 1. Type A Agenda Memo- Type A and City Agreement Correction 1_27_ 2020, 2. C2018-730 - 1242018
- Approved, 3. CCREDC - Type A Agreement Amendment No. 1 12_26_2019
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/27/2020 1 Corpus Christi Business and Job
Development Corporation - Type A
City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

